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18. (Asked of those dissatisfied with the amount of taxes Americans pay) Would you like to see the amount 

Americans pay in federal income taxes increased, decreased, or remain about the same? 

 

COMBINED RESPONSES (Q.11O/18): SATISFACTION WITH INCOME TAXES AMERICANS 

PAY 
 

 

  

Total  

satisfied 

Dissatisfied,  

want 

increased 

Dissatisfied,  

want 

decreased  

 

Dissatisfied,  

remain same 

 

No  

opinion 

      

2015 Jan 5-8 32 4 46 13 5 

      

2014 Jan 5-8 38 6 40 14 2 

2013 Jan 7-10 36 5 40 15 4 

2012 Jan 5-8 33 8 37 16 5 

2008 Jan 4-6 


